
GWYMath 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021
Did not Complete
GWYMTH
Successful
GWYMTH

Grand Total
332

100.00%

54
29.41%

278
70.59%

352
100.00%

61
25.00%

291
75.00%

429
100.00%

89
44.74%

340
55.26%

426
100.00%

81
30.08%

345
69.92%

460
100.00%

77
32.88%

383
67.12%

GWY Math - Overall

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id
broken down by LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. GWYMath. The data is filtered on
Cohort, which keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and
202122-2C.



Gender(groupe..GWYMath 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Female
Did not Complete
GWYMTH
Successful
GWYMTH

Male
Did not Complete
GWYMTH
Successful
GWYMTH

Unknown/Other
Did not Complete
GWYMTH
Successful
GWYMTH

Grand Total

29
20.00%

154
80.00%

29
20.00%

152
80.00%

55
46.38%

185
53.62%

44
30.56%

182
69.44%

38
34.62%

211
65.38%

23
42.86%

119
57.14%

32
30.77%

134
69.23%

34
42.22%

155
57.78%

37
29.41%

163
70.59%

39
30.88%

172
69.12%

2

55

332
100.00%

352
100.00%

429
100.00%

426
100.00%

460
100.00%

GWY Math - Gender

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down by
LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. Gender(grouped) and GWYMath. The data is filtered on Cohort, which
keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.



Race/Eth Grou..GWYMath 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Hispanic/Latino
Did not Complete
GWYMTH
Successful
GWYMTH

Other
(non-White)

Did not Complete
GWYMTH
Successful
GWYMTH

Unknown
Did not Complete
GWYMTH
Successful
GWYMTH

White
Did not Complete
GWYMTH
Successful
GWYMTH

Grand Total

14
25.0%

70
75.0%

13
23.1%

83
76.9%

30
41.7%

129
58.3%

19
31.3%

104
68.8%

21
36.6%

109
63.4%

2
50.0%

13
50.0%

4
20.0%

20
80.0%

9
85.7%

17
14.3%

11
36.4%

27
63.6%

7
35.7%

47
64.3%

11
50.0%

39
50.0%

2
0.0%

8
100.0%

9
100.0%

1

5

1
33.3%

10
66.7%

27
22.2%

156
77.8%

42
27.8%

180
72.2%

50
43.5%

185
56.5%

50
28.7%

209
71.3%

48
30.7%

217
69.3%

332
100.0%

352
100.0%

429
100.0%

426
100.0%

460
100.0%

GWY Math - Race/Ethnicity

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down by
LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. Race/Eth Grouped and GWYMath. The data is filtered on Cohort, which
keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.



Age Group GWYMath 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

19 and
Under

Did not Complete
GWYMTH
Successful
GWYMTH

20 to 24
Did not Complete
GWYMTH
Successful
GWYMTH

25 +
Did not Complete
GWYMTH
Successful
GWYMTH

Grand Total

43
25.0%

191
75.0%

55
31.7%

202
68.3%

71
47.1%

241
52.9%

68
35.6%

213
64.4%

65
38.2%

264
61.8%

6
50.0%

37
50.0%

4
10.0%

44
90.0%

10
33.3%

57
66.7%

10
26.3%

68
73.7%

5
23.5%

62
76.5%

5
0.0%

50
100.0%

2
0.0%

45
100.0%

8
45.5%

42
54.5%

3
0.0%

64
100.0%

7
10.5%

57
89.5%

332
100.0%

352
100.0%

429
100.0%

426
100.0%

460
100.0%

GWY Math - Age

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down
by LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. Age Group and GWYMath. The data is filtered on Cohort, which
keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.



FirstTermE..GWYMath 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

FT
Did not Complete
GWYMTH
Successful
GWYMTH

PT
Did not Complete
GWYMTH
Successful
GWYMTH

Grand Total

49
31.3%

215
68.8%

57
22.0%

225
78.0%

77
46.0%

253
54.0%

74
32.7%

257
67.3%

71
36.5%

262
63.5%

5
0.0%

63
100.0%

4
50.0%

66
50.0%

12
35.7%

87
64.3%

7
7.7%

88
92.3%

6
10.0%

121
90.0%

332
100.0%

352
100.0%

429
100.0%

426
100.0%

460
100.0%

GWY Math - First-Term Enrollment

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down
by LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. FirstTermEnrollmentStatus and GWYMath. The data is filtered
on Cohort, which keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.



FirstTermDegr..GWYMath 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

AAS/Certificate
Did not Complete
GWYMTH
Successful
GWYMTH

Transfer Assoc
Did not Complete
GWYMTH
Successful
GWYMTH

Grand Total

5
14.3%

85
85.7%

1
0.0%

108
100.0%

9
16.2%

123
83.8%

7
8.8%

119
91.2%

13
12.8%

129
87.2%

49
40.0%

193
60.0%

60
35.0%

183
65.0%

80
58.4%

217
41.6%

74
38.2%

226
61.8%

64
42.4%

254
57.6%

332
100.0%

352
100.0%

429
100.0%

426
100.0%

460
100.0%

GWY Math - First-Term Degree

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down by
LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. FirstTermDegree (group) and GWYMath. The data is filtered on Cohort,
which keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.



GWYWrit 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021
Did not Complete
GWYWR

Successful GWYWR

Grand Total
332

100.00%

100
17.65%

232
82.35%

352
100.00%

130
48.21%

222
51.79%

429
100.00%

153
55.26%

276
44.74%

426
100.00%

144
52.03%

282
47.97%

460
100.00%

153
55.48%

307
44.52%

GWY Writing - Overall

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id
broken down by LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. GWYWrit. The data is filtered on
Cohort, which keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and
202122-2C.



Gender(groupe..GWYWrit 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Female
Did not Complete
GWYWR

Successful GWYWR

Male
Did not Complete
GWYWR

Successful GWYWR

Unknown/Other
Did not Complete
GWYWR

Successful GWYWR

Grand Total

53
10.00%

130
90.00%

65
46.67%

116
53.33%

94
60.87%

146
39.13%

93
62.50%

133
37.50%

92
58.97%

157
41.03%

46
28.57%

96
71.43%

64
50.00%

102
50.00%

59
46.67%

130
53.33%

51
37.25%

149
62.75%

61
51.47%

150
48.53%

1

6

1

4

332
100.00%

352
100.00%

429
100.00%

426
100.00%

460
100.00%

GWY Writing - Gender

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down by
LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. Gender(grouped) and GWYWrit. The data is filtered on Cohort, which
keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.



Race/Eth Grou..GWYWrit 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Hispanic/Latino
Did not Complete
GWYWR

Successful GWYWR

Other
(non-White)

Did not Complete
GWYWR

Successful GWYWR

Unknown
Did not Complete
GWYWR

Successful GWYWR

White
Did not Complete
GWYWR

Successful GWYWR

Grand Total

25
25.0%

59
75.0%

29
38.5%

67
61.5%

59
63.9%

100
36.1%

39
59.4%

84
40.6%

47
63.4%

83
36.6%

4
50.0%

11
50.0%

8
80.0%

16
20.0%

11
57.1%

15
42.9%

11
45.5%

27
54.5%

23
78.6%

31
21.4%

9
0.0%

41
100.0%

3
0.0%

7
100.0%

1
0.0%

8
100.0%

6

7
100.0%

4
0.0%

62
11.1%

121
88.9%

90
50.0%

132
50.0%

82
52.2%

153
47.8%

94
50.0%

165
50.0%

76
46.6%

189
53.4%

332
100.0%

352
100.0%

429
100.0%

426
100.0%

460
100.0%

GWY Writing - Race/Ethnicity

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down by
LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. Race/Eth Grouped and GWYWrit. The data is filtered on Cohort, which
keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.



Age Group GWYWrit 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

19 and
Under

Did not Complete
GWYWR

Successful GWYWR

20 to 24
Did not Complete
GWYWR

Successful GWYWR

25 +
Did not Complete
GWYWR

Successful GWYWR

Grand Total

79
12.50%

155
87.50%

108
53.66%

149
46.34%

129
65.88%

183
34.12%

105
56.67%

176
43.33%

122
60.91%

207
39.09%

6
16.67%

37
83.33%

9
40.00%

39
60.00%

12
16.67%

55
83.33%

24
47.37%

54
52.63%

15
35.29%

52
64.71%

15
33.33%

40
66.67%

13
20.00%

34
80.00%

12
36.36%

38
63.64%

15
28.57%

52
71.43%

16
42.11%

48
57.89%

332
100.00%

352
100.00%

429
100.00%

426
100.00%

460
100.00%

GWY Writing - Age

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down
by LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. Age Group and GWYWrit. The data is filtered on Cohort, which
keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.



FirstTermE..GWYWrit 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

FT
Did not Complete
GWYWR

Successful GWYWR

PT
Did not Complete
GWYWR

Successful GWYWR

Grand Total

93
18.8%

171
81.3%

114
48.0%

168
52.0%

130
57.0%

200
43.0%

127
50.9%

204
49.1%

129
58.7%

204
41.3%

7
0.0%

61
100.0%

16
50.0%

54
50.0%

23
42.9%

76
57.1%

17
61.5%

78
38.5%

24
35.0%

103
65.0%

332
100.0%

352
100.0%

429
100.0%

426
100.0%

460
100.0%

GWY Writing - First-Term Enrollment

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down
by LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. FirstTermEnrollmentStatus and GWYWrit. The data is filtered on
Cohort, which keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.



GWYWrit 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021
Did not Complete
GWYWR

Successful GWYWR

Grand Total
332

100.00%

100
17.65%

232
82.35%

352
100.00%

130
48.21%

222
51.79%

429
100.00%

153
55.26%

276
44.74%

426
100.00%

144
52.03%

282
47.97%

460
100.00%

153
55.48%

307
44.52%

GWY Writing - First-Term Degree

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id
broken down by LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. GWYWrit. The data is filtered on
Cohort, which keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and
202122-2C.


