GWY Math - Overall

GWYMath	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
Did not Complete	383	345	340	291	278
GWYMTH	67.12%	69.92%	55.26%	75.00%	70.59%
Successful	77	81	89	61	54
GWYMTH	32.88%	30.08%	44.74%	25.00%	29.41%
Cuau d Tatal	460	426	429	352	332
Grand Total	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down by LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. GWYMath. The data is filtered on Cohort, which keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.

GWY Math - Gender

Gender(groupe	GWYMath	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
Female	Did not Complete	211	182	185	152	154
	GWYMTH	65.38%	69.44%	53.62%	80.00%	80.00%
	Successful	38	44	55	29	29
	GWYMTH	34.62%	30.56%	46.38%	20.00%	20.00%
Male	Did not Complete	172	163	155	134	119
	GWYMTH	69.12%	70.59%	57.78%	69.23%	57.14%
	Successful	39	37	34	32	23
	GWYMTH	30.88%	29.41%	42.22%	30.77%	42.86%
Unknown/Other	Did not Complete GWYMTH				5	5
	Successful GWYMTH					2
Grand Total		460 100.00%	426 100.00%	429 100.00%	352 100.00%	332 100.00%

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down by LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. Gender(grouped) and GWYMath. The data is filtered on Cohort, which keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.

GWY Math - Race/Ethnicity

Race/Eth Grou	GWYMath	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
Hispanic/Latino	Did not Complete	109	104	129	83	70
hispanic/ Latino	GWYMTH	63.4%	68.8%	58.3%	76.9%	75.0%
	Successful	21	19	30	13	14
	GWYMTH	36.6%	31.3%	41.7%	23.1%	25.0%
Other	Did not Complete	47	27	17	20	13
(non-White)	GWYMTH	64.3%	63.6%	14.3%	80.0%	50.0%
(non-write)	Successful	7	11	9	4	2
	GWYMTH	35.7%	36.4%	85.7%	20.0%	50.0%
Unknown	Did not Complete	10	5	9	8	39
UTIKITOWIT	GWYMTH	66.7%	5	100.0%	100.0%	50.0%
	Successful	1	1		2	11
	GWYMTH	33.3%	T		0.0%	50.0%
White	Did not Complete	217	209	185	180	156
white	GWYMTH	69.3%	71.3%	56.5%	72.2%	77.8%
	Successful	48	50	50	42	27
	GWYMTH	30.7%	28.7%	43.5%	27.8%	22.2%
Cuand Tatal		460	426	429	352	332
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down by LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. Race/Eth Grouped and GWYMath. The data is filtered on Cohort, which keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.

GWY Math - Age

Age Group	GWYMath	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
19 and	Did not Complete	264	213	241	202	191
Under	GWYMTH	61.8%	64.4%	52.9%	68.3%	75.0%
onder	Successful	65	68	71	55	43
	GWYMTH	38.2%	35.6%	47.1%	31.7%	25.0%
20 to 24	Did not Complete	62	68	57	44	37
	GWYMTH	76.5%	73.7%	66.7%	90.0%	50.0%
	Successful	5	10	10	4	6
	GWYMTH	23.5%	26.3%	33.3%	10.0%	50.0%
25 +	Did not Complete	57	64	42	45	50
	GWYMTH	89.5%	100.0%	54.5%	100.0%	100.0%
	Successful	7	3	8	2	5
	GWYMTH	10.5%	0.0%	45.5%	0.0%	0.0%
Grand Total		460 100.0%	426 100.0%	429 100.0%	352 100.0%	332 100.0%

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down by LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. Age Group and GWYMath. The data is filtered on Cohort, which keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.

GWY Math - First-Term Enrollment

FirstTermE	GWYMath	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
FT	Did not Complete	262	257	253	225	215
	GWYMTH	63.5%	67.3%	54.0%	78.0%	68.8%
	Successful	71	74	77	57	49
	GWYMTH	36.5%	32.7%	46.0%	22.0%	31.3%
PT	Did not Complete	121	88	87	66	63
PI	GWYMTH	90.0%	92.3%	64.3%	50.0%	100.0%
	Successful	6	7	12	4	5
	GWYMTH	10.0%	7.7%	35.7%	50.0%	0.0%
Current Tatal		460	426	429	352	332
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down by LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. FirstTermEnrollmentStatus and GWYMath. The data is filtered on Cohort, which keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.

GWY Math - First-Term Degree

FirstTermDegr	GWYMath	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
AAS/Certificate	Did not Complete GWYMTH	129 87.2%	119 91.2%	123 83.8%	108 100.0%	85 85.7%
	Successful	13	7	9	100.070	5
	GWYMTH	12.8%	8.8%	16.2%	0.0%	14.3%
Transfer Assoc	Did not Complete	254 57.6%	226 61.8%	217 41.6%	183 65.0%	193 60.0%
	GWYMTH					
	Successful	64	74	80	60	49
	GWYMTH	42.4%	38.2%	58.4%	35.0%	40.0%
Grand Total		460 100.0%	426 100.0%	429 100.0%	352 100.0%	332 100.0%

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down by LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. FirstTermDegree (group) and GWYMath. The data is filtered on Cohort, which keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.

GWY Writing - Overall

GWYWrit	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
Did not Complete	307	282	276	222	232
GWYWR	44.52%	47.97%	44.74%	51.79%	82.35%
Current CM/M/M/D	153	144	153	130	100
Successful GWYWR	55.48%	52.03%	55.26%	48.21%	17.65%
Cuand Tatal	460	426	429	352	332
Grand Total	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down by LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. GWYWrit. The data is filtered on Cohort, which keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.

GWY Writing - Gender

Gender(groupe	GWYWrit	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
Female	Did not Complete GWYWR	157 41.03%	133 37.50%	146 39.13%	116 53.33%	130 90.00%
	Successful GWYWR	92 58.97%	93 62.50%	94 60.87%	65 46.67%	53 10.00%
Male	Did not Complete GWYWR	150 48.53%	149 62.75%	130 53.33%	102 50.00%	96 71.43%
	Successful GWYWR	61 51.47%	51 37.25%	59 46.67%	64 50.00%	46 28.57%
Unknown/Other	Did not Complete GWYWR				4	6
	Successful GWYWR				1	1
Grand Total		460 100.00%	426 100.00%	429 100.00%	352 100.00%	332 100.00%

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down by LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. Gender(grouped) and GWYWrit. The data is filtered on Cohort, which keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.

GWY Writing - Race/Ethnicity

Race/Eth Grou	GWYWrit	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
Hispanic/Latino	Did not Complete	83	84	100	67	59
mopulity Eacino	GWYWR	36.6%	40.6%	36.1%	61.5%	75.0%
	Successful GWYWR	47 63.4%	39 59.4%	59 63.9%	29 38.5%	25 25.0%
Othow	Did not Complete	31	27	15	16	11
Other (non-White)	GWYWR	21.4%	54.5%	42.9%	20.0%	50.0%
(non-white)		23	11	11	8	4
	Successful GWYWR	78.6%	45.5%	57.1%	80.0%	50.0%
Unknown	Did not Complete	4	6	8	7	41
UTIKITOWIT	GWYWR	0.0%	0	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%
	Successful GWYWR	7 100.0%		1 0.0%	3 0.0%	9 0.0%
	Did not Complete	189	165	153	132	121
White	Did not Complete GWYWR	53.4%	50.0%	47.8%	50.0%	88.9%
		76	94	82	90	62
	Successful GWYWR	46.6%	50.0%	52.2%	50.0%	11.1%
Cuand Tatal		460	426	429	352	332
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down by LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. Race/Eth Grouped and GWYWrit. The data is filtered on Cohort, which keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.

GWY Writing - Age

Age Group	GWYWrit	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
19 and Under	Did not Complete GWYWR	207 39.09%	176 43.33%	183 34.12%	149 46.34%	155 87.50%
Under	Successful GWYWR	122 60.91%	105 56.67%	129 65.88%	108 53.66%	79 12.50%
20 to 24	Did not Complete GWYWR	52 64.71%	54 52.63%	55 83.33%	39 60.00%	37 83.33%
	Successful GWYWR	15 35.29%	24 47.37%	12 16.67%	9 40.00%	6 16.67%
25 +	Did not Complete GWYWR	48 57.89%	52 71.43%	38 63.64%	34 80.00%	40 66.67%
	Successful GWYWR	16 42.11%	15 28.57%	12 36.36%	13 20.00%	15 33.33%
Grand Total		460 100.00%	426 100.00%	429 100.00%	352 100.00%	332 100.00%

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down by LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. Age Group and GWYWrit. The data is filtered on Cohort, which keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.

GWY Writing - First-Term Enrollment

FirstTermE	GWYWrit	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
FT	Did not Complete	204	204	200	168	171
	GWYWR	41.3%	49.1%	43.0%	52.0%	81.3%
		129	127	130	114	93
	Successful GWYWR	58.7%	50.9%	57.0%	48.0%	18.8%
PT	Did not Complete	103	78	76	54	61
PI	GWYWR	65.0%	38.5%	57.1%	50.0%	100.0%
		24	17	23	16	7
	Successful GWYWR		61.5%	42.9%	50.0%	0.0%
Current Tatal		460	426	429	352	332
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down by LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. FirstTermEnrollmentStatus and GWYWrit. The data is filtered on Cohort, which keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.

GWY Writing - First-Term Degree

GWYWrit	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
Did not Complete	307	282	276	222	232
GWYWR	44.52%	47.97%	44.74%	51.79%	82.35%
	153	144	153	130	100
Successful GWYWR	55.48%	52.03%	55.26%	48.21%	17.65%
Guand Tatal	460	426	429	352	332
Grand Total	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%

Distinct count of Roguenet ID and % of Total Distinct count of Roguenet Id broken down by LEFT([Cohort],4) vs. GWYWrit. The data is filtered on Cohort, which keeps 201718-2P, 201819-2C, 201920-2C, 202021-2C and 202122-2C.